 Your Electronic Engineering Resource
Luminary Micro - EKT- LM3S6965 - Evaluation Board
Product Overview:
The Stellaris® LM3S6965 Ethernet Evaluation Kit is a
compact and versatile evaluation platform for the Stellaris
LM3S6965 ARM® Cortex™-M3-based microcontroller. The
evaluation kit uses the LM3S6965microcontroller’s fully
integrated 10/100 Ethernet controller to demonstrate an

 USB interface for debugging and power supply
 MicroSD card slot
Ordering Information:
Products:
Part Number Manufacturer Farnell P/N Newark P/N
EKT-LM3S6965  Luminary Micro 1712253 45P3417
Associated Products:
Part Number Manufacturer Description Farnell P/N Newark P/N
LM3S6965-IQC50-A2  Luminary Micro
Stellaris�LM3S6965
Microcontroller
Industrial Temperature
100-pin LQFP
1494151 45P3687
FT2232D/TR FTDI Dual USB UART/FIFO I.C. 1615843 14N9294
FAN5331SX
Fairchild
Semiconductor
High Efficiency Serial LED
Driver and OLED Supply
with 20V Integrated Switch
1262717 60J0504
LC4032V-75TN48C
Lattice
Semiconductor
3.3V/2.5V/1.8V In-System
Programmable
SuperFAST High Density
PLDs
1291817 24M3321
 Your Electronic Engineering Resource
Legal Disclaimer: The content of the pages of this website is for your general information and use only. It is subject to change without notice. From time to time, this website may
also include links to other websites. These links are provided for your convenience to provide further information. They do not signify that we endorse the website(s). We have no
responsibility for the content of the linked website(s). Your use of any information or materials on this website is entirely at your own risk, for which we shall not be liable. It shall
be your own responsibility to ensure that any products, services or information available through this website meet your specific requirements.
Similar Products:
Part Number Manufacturer Description
Support
Device
Farnell
P/N
Newark
P/N
EKK-LM3S6965  Luminary Micro
Stellaris LM3S6965
Ethernet Evaluation Kit
for Keil™ Real View®
MDK-ARM (16 KB
code-size limited)
LM3S6965 1494128 45P3411
EKI-LM3S6965  Luminary Micro
Stellaris LM3S6965
Ethernet Evaluation Kit
for IAR Systems
Embedded Workbench®
(32 KB code size limited)
LM3S6965 1712247 45P3405
EKC-LM3S6965  Luminary Micro
Stellaris LM3S6965
Ethernet
Evaluation Kit for
CodeSourcery G++
GNU (30-day limited)
LM3S6965 1494126 45P3399
Document List:
Datasheets:
Part Number Description Size
LM3S6965 LM3S6965 Microcontroller Datasheet -